LED strip CC IP20 7,2W/m (24V) - 3000K(20m) CRI>90

622203007

Tekniske data

Artikkelnummer

GTIN
Beskyttelsesklasse

i

Hoyde

Bredde

Dybde

Ledningslengde
Driftsspenning

AC/DC

Min. frekvens (Hz)
Dimbar

Antall lyskilder/moduler
Lyskilde

Lyskilde

Lysfarge (K)

CRI >

Strélevinkel

Forbruk (system) (W)
Effektivitet (system) (Im/w)

SDCM / MacAdam (

622203007
7070952124201

Jiis

100

24V DC

DC

50

Avhengig av stromforsyning
1200

1200xSMD2835, 3000K - 6101m/m - CRI>90
SMD2835

3000

90

120

144




